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ALEXA

Product Data

ARTICLE NUMBER:

ARTICLE TYPE:

WEIGHT (gr):

CAPACITY:

CAPACITY/gr.:

INPUT:

OUTPUT 1:

OUTPUT 2:

SIZE (mm):

AVAILABLE COLORS:

PWB4009

Power Bank

95

5000 mAh 

52,63

DC 5V-2A

5V-2A

5V-2A

90*63*12,5

grained, black finish
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CAROL

Product Data

ARTICLE NUMBER:

ARTICLE TYPE:

WEIGHT (gr):

CAPACITY:

CAPACITY/gr.:

INPUT:

OUTPUT:

SIZE (mm):

AVAILABLE COLORS:

PWB4010

Power Bank

110

4000 mAh 

36,36

5V 1,5A 

5V 2,1A

94*64*10

black/silver
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DANIELA

Product Data

ARTICLE NUMBER:

ARTICLE TYPE:

WEIGHT (gr):

CAPACITY:

CAPACITY/gr.:

INPUT:

OUTPUT:

SIZE (mm):

AVAILABLE COLORS:

PWB4005

Power Bank

146

6000 mAh 

42,86

5V 2, 1A

5V 2, 1A

147*72*8

black, white, pink, yellow
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JANINE

Product Data

ARTICLE NUMBER:

ARTICLE TYPE:

WEIGHT (gr):

CAPACITY:

CAPACITY/gr.:

INPUT:

OUTPUT 1:

OUTPUT 2:

SIZE (mm):

AVAILABLE COLORS:

PWB4011

Power Bank

146

4000 mAh 

27,39

DC 5V-1A

DC 5V/2, 1A

DC 5V/2, 1A

135*67*14

black
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LENA

Product Data

ARTICLE NUMBER:

ARTICLE TYPE:

WEIGHT (gr):

CAPACITY:

CAPACITY/gr.:

INPUT:

OUTPUT:

SIZE (mm):

AVAILABLE COLORS:

PWB4007

Power Bank

95

4000 mAh 

42,10

5V 2A

5V 2A

105*58*10,5

Genuine calf leather, PU leather
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PAULA

Product Data

ARTICLE NUMBER:

ARTICLE TYPE:

WEIGHT (gr):

CAPACITY:

CAPACITY/gr.:

INPUT:

OUTPUT:

SIZE (mm):

AVAILABLE COLORS:

PWB4006

Power Bank

98

4000 mAh 

40,82

5V 2A

5V 2,1A

95*62*11

red/black



• WEARABLE TECHNOLOGIES •

POWERBANK COLLECTION

8

ROBERTA

Product Data

ARTICLE NUMBER:

ARTICLE TYPE:

WEIGHT (gr):

CAPACITY:

CAPACITY/gr.:

INPUT:

OUTPUT 1:

OUTPUT 2:

SIZE (mm):

AVAILABLE COLORS:

PWB4013

Power Bank

146

6000 mAh 

41,10

5V 2A

5V 2,1A

5V 2,1A

125*68*9

black, black satin
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SOFIA

Product Data

ARTICLE NUMBER:

ARTICLE TYPE:

WEIGHT (gr):

CAPACITY:

CAPACITY/gr.:

INPUT:

OUTPUT:

SIZE (mm):

AVAILABLE COLORS:

PWB4008

Power Bank

71

4000 mAh 

41,10

5V 2A

5V 2A

120*54*8

black
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VERA

Product Data

ARTICLE NUMBER:

ARTICLE TYPE:

WEIGHT (gr):

CAPACITY:

CAPACITY/gr.:

INPUT:

OUTPUT 1:

OUTPUT 2:

SIZE (mm):

AVAILABLE COLORS:

PWB4003

Power Bank

133

5000 mAh 

37,59

DC 5V-2A

5V-2, 1A

5V-2, 1A

127*68*11

black, satin finish
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VICTORIA

Product Data

ARTICLE NUMBER:

ARTICLE TYPE:

WEIGHT (gr):

CAPACITY:

CAPACITY/gr.:

INPUT:

OUTPUT 1:

OUTPUT 2:

SIZE (mm):

AVAILABLE COLORS:

PWB4015

Power Bank

150

6000 mAh 

40,00

5V 2A 

5V 2,4A

DC 5V 2,4A

138*68*10

white/blue chambray

black/grey chambray
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Overview

Alexa

Carol

Daniela

Janine

Lena

Paula

Roberta

Sofia

Vera

Victoria

5000

4000

6000

5000

4000

4000

6000

4000

5000

6000

95

110

140

131

95

98

146

71

133

150

52,63

36,36

42,86

41,1

30,93

40,82

41,10

56,54

37,59

40,00

90

64

72

67

58

62

68

54

68

68

63

94

146

125

105

95

125

120

127

138

12,5

10

8

10

10,5

11

9

8

11

10

3000

3000

3000

2000

500

2000

2000

3000

2000

2000

Capacity (mAh) Weight (gr) Cap./gr Width (mm) Height (mm) MBM/Pcs.Dept (mm)
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KC Wearable Technologies Srl
Via Isonzo, 1/3 • I-25017 Lonato del Garda (BS) Italy

Tel +39 030 5356822 • Fax +39 030 7772903
www.kc-textil.com


